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Last Name First Name Position (Chair/Member) Constituency Employer City State Telephone Email

Bhatt Chirag H. Member Industry Houston TX (281) 684-6883 chiragbhattTX@gmail.com

Booth Darryl Chair
Other - Software 
Services Decade Software Company Fresno CA (559) 271-2890 darrylbooth@decadesoftware.com

Buchanon Janice D. Member
Other - Sanitation 
Services Steritech Charlotte NC (704) 971-6565 janice.buchanon@steritech.com

Chapman Bryan Member
Other - Training and 
Testing Services AboveTraining Orem UT (801) 494-1879 bchapman@abovetraining.com

Connell Kevin Member
Industry - Food 
Service Wawa Wawa PA (610) 505-4964 kevin.c.connell@wawa.com

Davis Douglas Member
Industry - Food 
Service Marriott Bethesda MD (301) 380-5736 douglas.davis@marriott.com

Deslauriers Susan Member
Industry - Retail Food 
Stores Big Y Springfield MA (413) 504-4452 deslaurs@bigy.com

D'Souza Tanya Member
Industry - Jetro 
Restaurant Depot Jetro/Restaurant Depot College Point NY (718) 412-4552 TDsouza@jetrord.com

Girard Lorna Member Regulatory - State State of Minnesota St. Paul MN (651) 201-6591 lorna.girard@state.mn.us

Graves Thomas Member
Industry - Food 
Service Wendy's Dublin OH (614) 764-3056 thomas.graves@wendys.com

Hanrahan Robert Member
Industry - Retail Food 
Stores Kroger Memphis TN (901) 765-4371 robert.hanrahan@kroger.com

Hardister Bill Member Regulatory - Local Mecklenburg County Charlotte NC (704) 336-5533
bill.hardister@mecklenburgcountync.
gov

Higley Jamie Member Regulatory - State State of Ohio Columbus OH (614) 644-8659 jamie.higley@odh.ohio.gov

Jacobs Darryl Member
Industry - Food 
Service Wendy's Dublin OH (614) 546-7007 darryl.jacobs@wendys.com

Jenkins Tim Member Regulatory - Local City of Minneapolis Roseville MN (651) 248-1947 tim.jenkins@minneapolismn.gov

Kennedy Terrence Member
Industry - Food 
Service Starbucks Seattle WA (617) 784-2884 tkennedy@starbucks.com
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Louden Kathy Member Regulatory - Local City of Minneapolis Minneapolis MN (612) 673-3869 kathy.louden@minneapolismn.gov

Luebkemann Geoff Member
Industry - Food 
Service

Florida Restaurant and 
Lodging Association frla.org FL (850) 224-2250 geoff@frla.org

McNamara Dr. Ann Marie Member
Industry - Food 
Service Jack in the Box San Diego CA (858) 571-2280

annmarie.mcnamara@jackinthebox.c
om

Melchert Christopher Member Other - Association
National Restaurant 
Association Washington DC (202) 973-3960 cmelchert@restaurant.org

Moore Eric Member
Industry - Food 
Service Aramark Philadelphia PA (215) 409-7343 moore-eric2@aramark.com

Nardone Angela Member
Other - Software 
Services Longwood FL (407) 331-5151 anardone@us.n2nglobal.com

Narvaez Nona Member Consumer

Anaphylaxis and Food 
Allergy Association of 
Minnesota St Paul MN (651) 644-5937 nona@minnesotafoodallergy.org

Petran Ruth Member
Other - Sanitation 
Services Ecolab Eagan MN (651) 795-5646 ruth.petran@ecolab.com

Plante Andrew Member
Industry - Food 
Service Brinker International Dallas TX (972) 770-1778 andrew.plante@brinker.com

Sanchez Angela Member
Industry - Food 
Service CKE Restaurants Ontario CA (714) 254-4556 asanchez@ckr.com

Tate Gretchen Member
Industry - Food 
Service Buffalo Wild Wings Minneapolis MN (952) 818-3673 gtate@buffalowildwings.com

Taylor Todd Member
Other - Sanitation 
Services Ecolab Greensboro NC (336) 931-2606 todd.taylor@ecolab.com

Tew Daniel Vice Chair
Industry - Food 
Service Yum! Brands Louisville KY (502) 874-2422 daniel.tew@yum.com

Waldrep Justin Member
Industry - Retail Food 
Stores RaceTrac Smyrna GA (404) 276-2410 jwaldrep@racetrac.com

Williams Joshua Member Regulatory - Local
Delaware County Health 
Department Muncie IN (765) 747-7721 jwilliams@co.delaware.in.us
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